
2025 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
2025 Holiday Calendar for 4/10 Schedule 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY 
Wednesday 1/1/25 New Years Day 

Monday 1/20/25 Martin Luther King Day 
Monday 2/17/25 Presidents Day 
Monday 5/26/25 Memorial Day 

Thursday 6/19/25 Juneteenth Nat’l Independence Day 
Thursday 7/3/25 Independence Day 
Thursday 7/31/25 Colorado Day 
Monday 9/1/25 Labor Day 
Tuesday 11/11/25 Veterans Day 
Thursday 11/27/25 Thanksgiving 
Thursday 12/25/25 Christmas 

2025 Holiday Calendar for 5/8 Schedule 
DAY DATE HOLIDAY 

Wednesday 1/1/25 New Years Day 
Monday 1/20/25 Martin Luther King Day 
Monday 2/17/25 Presidents Day 
Monday 5/26/25 Memorial Day 

Thursday 6/19/25 Juneteenth Nat’l Independence Day 
Friday 7/4/25 Independence Day 
Friday 8/1/25 Colorado Day 

Monday 9/1/25 Labor Day 
Tuesday 11/11/25 Veterans Day 
Thursday 11/27/25 Thanksgiving 

Friday 11/28/25 Day after Thanksgiving 
Thursday 12/25/25 Christmas 

Friday 12/26/25 Day after Christmas 
Optional Optional Floating 6 Hours 

2025 Holiday Calendar For Pub Works Modified Combination 
5/8 & 4/10 Schedules  

DAY DATE HOLIDAY 
Wednesday 1/1/25 New Years Day 

Monday 1/20/25 Martin Luther King Day 
Monday 2/17/25 Presidents Day 
Monday 5/26/25 Memorial Day 

Thursday 6/19/25 Juneteenth Nat’l Independence Day 
Friday 7/4/25 Independence Day 
Friday 8/1/25 Colorado Day 

Monday 9/1/25 Labor Day 
Tuesday 11/11/25 Veterans Day 
Thursday 11/27/25 Thanksgiving 

Friday 11/28/25 Day after Thanksgiving 
Thursday 12/25/25 Christmas 

Friday 12/26/25 Day after Christmas 




